
Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 1st

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 101 Silver Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 09:00 188 64.82 69 3
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 102 Gold Charlotte  Thomas 100668 My Beauty CTD 1953612 09:07 201 69.31 71 2
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 103 Silver Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 09:14 206 71.03 71 1
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 104 Bronze Leila El khaddari 1927748 RHYDEILIAN QUAVER 1953367 09:21 201.5 69.48 71 1
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 105 Gold Emily Mainwaring 1713263 Delmonte 1953142 09:28 208.5 71.89 73 1 Y
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 106 Silver Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 09:35 199 68.62 71 2
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 107 Bronze Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 09:42 197 67.93 68 2
Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 2nd

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 101 Silver Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 09:49 165 68.75 70 4
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 102 Gold Charlotte  Thomas 100668 My Beauty CTD 1953612 09:56 173.5 72.29 74 1 PM 

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 103 Silver Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 10:03 169 70.41 69 1
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 107 Bronze Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 10:10 178.5 74.37 74 1 PM 

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 104 Bronze Leila El khaddari 1927748 RHYDEILIAN QUAVER 1953367 10:17 163.5 68.12 67 2
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 105 Gold Emily Mainwaring 1713263 Delmonte 1953142 10:24 165.5 68.95 69 2
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 106 Silver Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 10:31 165.5 68.95 70 3
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 108 Silver Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 10:38 167 69.58 72 2
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 109 Bronze Dawn Brock 1713100 Taihirion casino royale 135721951758 10:45 153.5 63.95 65 3

Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 1st

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 108 Bronze Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 11:02 155 64.58 41.5 2
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 110 Bronze Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 11:09 155 64.58 38.5 3
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 111 Silver Sara Hunter 402824 Mohurry Ger 402824 11:16 166.5 69.37 41.5 2
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 112 Silver AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 11:23 171 71.25 42 1 PM 

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 113 Bronze Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 11:30 157 65.41 40.5 1
Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 1st

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 110 Bronze Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 11:37 208.5 67.25 53 2
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 114 Silver Emma  Coope 1921522 Dream Legende 1947258 11:44 186.5 60.16 48 2
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 112 Silver AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 11:51 228 73.54 60 1 PM 

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 113 Bronze Linzy Dickinson 1924272 Danash Shangri La 1948430 11:58 198 63.87 51 3
Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 115 Bronze Becky Davies 0 Crown Camelot 1913888 12:05 218.5 70.48 56 1

Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 1st

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 120 Silver Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 12:17 178 61.37 50 5
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 121 Silver Victoria walsh 1612962 Lexie 1634858 12:24 183 63.10 51 4
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 116 Bronze Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 12:31
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 117 silver Izabel Worthington 1710183 Breakheart Bridget Jones1950232 12:38 197 67.93 56 1
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 118 Gold Amelia Jones 1922740 Odwigs Echo 59381 12:45 194 66.89 54 1
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 119 Silver Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Dr Pepper 1941395 12:52 192 66.20 55 3
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 122 Silver Mandy Peffers 400087 Laobhrus Dazzler Four 1940421 12:59 195 67.24 54 2
Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 43(2006) 123 Bronze Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 13:06 199 68.62 55 1 PM 

Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 1st

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 116 Bronze Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 13:13 wd
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 117 Silver Izabel Worthington 1710183 Breakheart Bridget Jones1950232 13:21 163.5 58.39 51 4
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 118 Gold Amelia Jones 1922740 Odwigs Echo 59381 13:29 167 59.64 47 1
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 119 Silver Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Dr pepper 1941395 13:37 188 67.14 55 1 PM 

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 124 Silver Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 13:45 182.5 65.17 50 3
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 126 Silver Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 13:53 183.5 65.53 53 2

Judges break (10 mins)
Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P y 1st

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 61(2002) 122 Bronze Mandy Peffers 400087 Laobhrus Dazzler Four 1940421 14:11 182.5 62.93 51 3
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 61(2002) 123 Bronze Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 14:18 187.5 64.65 52 2

**Reaseheath British Dressage 17.02.24** 9AM START
Please present your passport to the office upon arrival and be ready to go down the centre line at your time. Please note whilst we try our best to accommodate all entry requests, this is not 

Judge break (10 mins)

Judge swap (5 mins)

Judges break (10 mins)



Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 61(2002) 124 Bronze Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 14:32 174.5 60.17 48 4
Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 61(2002) 125 Bronze Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 14:39 201.5 69.48 56 1 PM 

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 61(2002) 126 Silver Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 14:46 186 64.13 51 1
Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P n

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier127 Gold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Delta Nu 1936565 14:46 279 71.53 60 1
Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier128 Silver Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 14:54 255.5 65.51 53 1
Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P n

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 125 Bronze Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 15:02 225.5 66.32 53 1
Judges break (5 mins)

Class Name Bridle NumberSECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time Total at C% Col P n

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier127 Gold Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Delta Nu 1936565 15:15 270 71.05 43 1
Class 10 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier128 Silver Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 15:23 249.5 65.65 37 1

Judges break (5 mins)


